

Loose-Kayam to Phakaraheel

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R RST1P

भूमिडा

DIVISION

चौहान

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1780

M/S Brijendra Kumar Singh

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
S.F = 10% of Rs 1,46,478.00				14,648.00
<u>Okum</u> <u>21/10/2025</u> <u>J.E.</u>				
<u>4th on A/c Bill</u>				
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
Name of Work!- Constn of Road from L086				
Karyawan To Phakarabad.				
Name of Agency!- M/s Brigendra Kr. Singh				
Agreement No!- MB/001/2025-26				
Date of Work Start!- 07.05.2025				
Date of Completion!- 06.05.2026				
<u>Accepted Rate!- 3.59% below.</u>				
Agreement Value!- Rs 1,77,79,428.00				
Construction Cost!- Rs 1,48,21,455.00				
Maintenance Cost!- Rs 29,57,973.00				
Date of Entry!- 21.10.2025				
(1/1) P/F of benchmark & references				
pillars — do — as per E.I.				
Qty = 2.95 Km VTMB, P. No-1				
@ Rs 13,875.88/Km — Rs 40,934.00				
(2/2) clearing & grubbing Road				
land — do — as per E.I.				
Qty = 0.77 hec VTMB, P. No-2				
@ Rs 73,248.75/hect — Rs 56,402.00				
(3/23) P/F of typical MME & SUV				
informatory signboard — do —				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
—do—	as per E/I.				
Qty = 2 Nos VTMB, P. No-2					
@ Rs 9955.74 each —					19,911.40
(4/6) Constn of G.C.B by Well					
graded materials —	do —				
—do—	as per E/I.				
Qty = 102.86 m ³ VTMB, P. No-4					
@ Rs 2243.44/m ³ —					Rs 2,30,760.00
(5/7) P/U S/C stone aggregates					
of specific sizes to WBM-III					
—do—	do — as per E/I.				
Qty = 128.65 m ³ VTMB, P. No-7					
@ Rs 3249.76/m ³ —					Rs 4,18,082.00
(6/5) Scarifying the existing					
bituminous road surface					
—do—	do — as per E/I.				
Qty = 4340.25 m ² VTMB, P. No-12					
@ Rs 19.06/m ² —					Rs 82,725.00
(7/8) P/U S/C graded stone					
aggregates to WMM —	do —				
—do—	as per E/I.				
Qty = 761.33 m ³ VTMB, P. No-12					
@ Rs 2636.02/m ³ —					Rs 20,06,881.00
(8/12) Constn of non-reinforced					
P.C.C pavement (M35 graded)					
—do—	do — as per E/I.				
Qty = 134.89 m ³ VTMB, P. No-17					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs 5651.31/m ²					Rs 7,62,205.00
(9/4) Constn of Subgrade below					
Shoulder — do — as per E/I					
Qty = 1962.90 m ³ VTMB, P.No-19					
@ Rs 244.02/m ³					Rs 4,78,987.00
(10/9) Providing & applying prime					
Coat With Bitumen (SS-1) —					
— do — as per E/I					
Qty = 10,025.70 m ² VTMB, P.No-24					
@ Rs 55.72/m ²					Rs 5,58,632.00
(11/10) Providing & applying tack					
Coat With bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) — do — as per E/I					
Qty = 10,025.70 m ² VTMB, P.No-24					
@ Rs 19.15/m ²					Rs 1,91,992.00
(12/11) Providing & laying of					
SDBC — do — as per E/I					
Qty = 250.65 m ³ VTMB, P.No-25					
@ Rs 11,747.04/m ³					Rs 29,44,396.00
Total					Rs 77,92,007.00
Add 18% G.S.T(+)					Rs 14,02,561.00
Add 1% L.C(+)					Rs 77,920.00
Add S.F(+)					Rs 14,648.00
Total					Rs 92,87,136.00
Less 3.59% below as					
per agreement —					Rs 3,33,408.00
Total					Rs 89,53,728.00

Continuation

Continuation